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MM1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2072

2100

7

SZOTÁK MÁTÉ

SEBESTYÉN MILÁN GÁBOR

LAJOS ERIK ÁRÉSZ

Motor Robogó 70                         

MM3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2305

0

0

TÓTH IMRE MARCELL
Motor Open400                           

MM4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2400

2014

2406

DÖBRÖSI LAJOS

KOVÁCS TAMÁS

AMBRÚS MARTIN ATTILA

Motor Street600                         

MM5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2138

2737

0

TÓTH KOVÁCS ZSOLT

OBRECZÁNY ZOLTÁN

Motor Street750                         

MM6Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2648

2829

0

HOLL ISTVÁN

NAGY TAMÁS

Motor Street1000                        

MM7Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2700

2787

0

DOBOS ATTILA

MELIS ADRIÁN

Motor Street1000+                       

MM8Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2681

2813

2835

ASZTALOS TAMÁS

ORSÓS LEVENTE

ERDEI KRISZTIÁN

Motor D600                              

MM9Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2977

0

0

HOSSZÚ ALBERT
Motor D1000                             

MN2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

2222

0

0

KMETTY ÁGOSTON
Motor SuperStreet                       


